
               PROJECT/ NAME:

ARCHITECT/CONTRACTOR:

MODEL:

JOB NOTES:

Please Be Advised

 (Nominal Dimensions*) Actual Dimensions may vary by 1/4” 

 Template Not included

 Custom Cabinet Required

 Very Heavy 2 Person lift Recommended

   FEATURES

 Premium Fireclay Sink 

 Includes Bottom Grid and Drain

 Offset drain

  Reversible drain can be placed on right or left

  Limited  Warranty

 

1/4” Taper at bottom
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Overall Dimensions Large Bowl Apron Height Drain Dimensions

  10”

Bowl Depth

T-FCFS36
MODEL: 

Cape Collection
Premium Fireclay Farmhouse Apron Sink

19”

36”

1
7
.5
”

34.5”

3.5”

35.5”


